           LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
GR-HB-B Series
• Lumileds/Bridgelux SMD Chips, 130-190lm/W output, 2700K-6500K Highest lumen 150-200lm/W
• Moso/Philips/Meanwell/SUNCOM Driver110/220-277VAC,3/5 Years warranty.
• Available to be cord with AU UK Plug
GR-HB-A Series Bracket
Classic
            Emergency kits
DIP Selectable Wattages+ 3 Color temp in 1 light
Order Model Power LED QTY CRI Beam angle IP Grade
Watt PCS Order Model Power Lumens Beam angle Input IP Grade
GR-HB-100WA 100W 133pcs >80 60/90/120° IP65 Watt lm
GR-HB-150WA 150W 192pcs >80 60/90/120° IP65 GR-HB-100WB 100W >16000lm 60/90/120° 100-277V IP65
GR-HB-200WA 200W 280pcs >80 60/90/120° IP65 GR-HB-150WB 150W >24000lm 60/90/120° 100-277V IP65
GR-HB-240WA 240W 280pcs >80 60/90/120° IP65 GR-HB-200WB 200W >32000lm 60/90/120° 100-277V IP65
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 1 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
• Lumileds/Bridgelux SMD Chips, 130-190lm/W output, 2700K-6500K GR-HB-E Series
• Moso/Philips/Meanwell/SUNCOM Driver110/220-277VAC,3/5 Years warranty. 100-265VAC or AC/DC12V 24V 36V 48V 60V optional
100-265VAC Type
100W-200W
GR-HB-B-1 Series
Top level
400W 480W AC/DC12V 24V 36V 48V 60V Input with bracket
Order Model Power Lumens Diameter Beam angle IP Grade
Watt Order Model Power Lumens IP Grade Beam angle Input voltage
GR-HB-100WB-1 100W 15000lm Ø250 60/90/120° IP65 Watt lm
GR-HB-150WB-1 150W 22500lm Ø300 60/90/120° IP65 GR-HB-100WE 100W 13000lm IP65 90° 110/220VAC
/
DC12V/24V/3
6V/48V/60V
GR-HB-200WB-1 200W 30000lm Ø345 60/90/120° IP65 GR-HB-150WE 150W 195000lm IP65 90°
GR-HB-400WB-1 400W 60000lm Ø300 60/90/120° IP54 GR-HB-200WE 200W 26000lm IP65 90°
GR-HB-480WB-1 480W 80000lm Ø345 60/90/120° IP54 GR-HB-240WE 240W 32000lm IP65 90°
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 2 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
GR-HB-F Series
Square High Bay Light • Lumileds/Bridgelux SMD Chips, 130-190lm/W output, 2700K-6500K
• Moso/Philips/Meanwell/SUNCOM Driver110/220-277VAC,3/5 Years warranty.
• Motion sensor/ Low voltage input optional
GR-HB-L Series
Surface/Pendant
Order Model Power Lumens Length
Beam angle IP Grade
Watt PCS mm
Order Model Power Lumens Beam angle Input IP Grade GR-SL-50WL 50W 6000lm 353mm 90° IP65
Watt lm GR-SL-100WL 100W 12000lm 557mm 90° IP65
GR-HB-100WF 100W 16000lm 60/90/120° 100-277V IP65 GR-SL-150WL 150W 18000lm 823mm 90° IP65
GR-HB-150WF 150W 24000lm 60/90/120° 100-277V IP65 GR-SL-200WL 200W 24000lm 1089mm 90° IP65
GR-HB-200WF 200W 32000lm 60/90/120° 100-277V IP65 GR-SL-250WL 250W 30000lm 1355mm 90° IP65
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 3 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015
           LED HIGH BAY LIGHT
GR-HB-M Series
Copper heat Channel
GR-HB-N Series
Economy High Bay Lights
60/90/120° aluminum cover options
Feature
• Three different driver installation.
• Philips SMD LED Chips, 110-120lm/W output,60/90°/120° beam angle.
• Meanwell/Philips/Isolated constant current led driver CE approval, 2/3/5Years warranty,
100W 150W      200W 250W
Order Model Power Lumens Beam angle
PF IP Grade
Order Model Power LED QTY CRI PF IP Grade Watt lm °
Watt PCS GR-HB-50WN 50W 5500lm 60/90/120° >0.95 IP54
GR-HB-100WM 100W 105pcs >80 >0.95 IP65 GR-HB-100WN 100W 11000lm 60/90/120° >0.95 IP54
GR-HB-150WM 150W 154pcs >80 >0.95 IP65 GR-HB-150WN 150W 16500lm 60/90/120° >0.95 IP54
GR-HB-200WM 200W 203pcs >80 >0.95 IP65 GR-HB-200WN 200W 22000lm 60/90/120° >0.95 IP54
GR-HB-250WM 250W 252pcs >80 >0.95 IP65 GR-HB-300WN 300W 33000lm 60/90/120° >0.95 IP54
Email:info@grnled.com   grnled01@gmail.com  Tel/Whatsapp:+86 13570825764 4 CE RoHS  ISO9001:2015